P xporty

l1l OPEN OPS - PRO PADEL GAVA

Calendario: 2° Femenina / Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar Local

Guillermina Prieto
Elisa Oyuky Cruz Gonzalez

Mar Solé Casas
Neus Calvo

Miriam Diez

Elena Navas Mendez

Andrea Sagnier
Alba Juan

Guillermina Prieto

Elisa Oyuky Cruz Gonzalez
Miriam Diez

Elena Navas Mendez

1/1

Resultado

9-5

9-2

1-9

39

4-9

39

Visitante

Andrea Sagnier
Alba Juan

Miriam Diez

Elena Navas Mendez

Guillermina Prieto
Elisa Oyuky Cruz Gonzalez

Mar Solé Casas
Neus Calvo

Mar Solé Casas
Neus Calvo

Andrea Sagnier
Alba Juan
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